
  
TERM DATES 2025 / 2026  

TERM  
  

CLOSE ON  
  

OPEN ON  
  

AUTUMN TERM 

2025  

  Wednesday 3 September 2025 

Mid Term  
  

Friday 24 October 2025 

(end of the day finish)  

Monday 3 November 2025  
  

Christmas  
  

  

Friday 19 December 2025  

(finish at 2pm)  

  
  

SPRING TERM 
2026 

  Tuesday 6 January 2026 

Spring Half Term    Friday 13 February 2026 
(end of the day finish)  

Monday 23 February 2026 

  

Easter  
  

  

Thursday 2 April 2026 

(finish at 2pm)  

  
  
  

SUMMER TERM 

2026 

  Monday 20 April 2026 

May Day   

  

Friday 1 May 2026 

(end of the day finish)  
  

Tuesday 5 May 2026 

  

Mid Term  
Friday 22 May 2026 

(end of the day finish)  

Monday 1 June 2026 

  

Break up for  

Summer  
  

  

Friday 17 July 2026 

(finish at 2pm)  
  

  
  

  

  

Please note that on the last day of each term School will close at the 

earlier time of 2.00pm   

• Friday 19 December 2025 

• Friday 2 April 2026  

• Friday 17 July 2026 
  

 PAD Days (Staff Training)   

• 1 and 2 September 2025 

• 5 January 2026 

Plus 4 Twilight Sessions – TBC 

 


